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SALADS SEAFOOD

TACOS SOUPS

$180 $220

$180

$150

$180

$280

$550

$280

$200

$180

$220

$180

$150

$150

LUNCH MENU

Prices are in Mexican pesos and include taxes.
Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk or foodborne illness.

Blanca Blue 
Lettuce, Arugula, Watermelon, Almonds,
Nuts, Citrus Vinaigrette

Caprese 
Burrata Cheese, Tomatoes, Basil Pesto

Caesar 
Anchovy Bread, Homemade
Dressing 

Guacamole  
Corn Chips, Beef Jerky 

Shrimp Aguachile
Marinated with Lime, Spicy Squid
Ink Sauce

White Fish Ceviche
Tiger Milk, Roasted Corn

Tuna Tostada
Radish, Porkrind, Charred Serrano
Chili Emulsion, Lime

Pickled Fish
Carrot, Onion, Avocado, Jalapeño 

Beef
Flour Tortilla, Flank Steak, Beans,
Cabbage

Pork
Homemade Tortillas, Avocado, Coriander,
Assorted Mexican Sauces             3 Tacos
 

Duck 
Homemade Tortillas, Coriander, Radish,
Assorted Mexican Sauces            3 Tacos 

Cucumber Gazpacho
Fennel, Cherry Tomatoes, Octopus,
Mint, Coriander

Chicken Noodle 
Cilantro, Lime, Red Onion, Chives,
Boiled Egg
 

Porcini Cream  
Oaxaca Cheese, Chili Oil

SPICYFISH SEAFOOD VEGETARIANVEGAN GLUTEN FREE
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SPECIALTIES

$250

$300

$240

$250

$240

$450

$340

$300

$480

$320

$300

$300

SANDWICHES

LUNCH MENU

SPICYFISH SEAFOOD VEGETARIANVEGAN GLUTEN FREE

Beef Burger
Mushrooms, Bacon, Chipotle Dressing,
French Fries

Tuna Burger
Caramelized Onions and Walnuts, Tartar
Sauce, French Fries

Panini 
Focaccia, Grilled Vegetables, Oaxaca
Cheese, Basil Pesto, Salad

Chicken Burrito 
Avocado, Melted Cheese, Refried Beans,
French Fries 

Chicken Breast
Guajillo Chili Butter, Braised Leek, 
Pickled Onions, Fennel, Potato Puree

Daily Catch  
Papillote, Black Rice, Salad

Yellow Fin Tuna Steak
Creamy Spinach, Roasted Potatoes, 
Brussel Spouts

Tropical Shrimps 
Mango, Tamarind, Sauteed with
Garlic Butter

Petit Filet 
Mushroom Paté, Porkrind Sauce,
Baked Potato
 

BBQ Ribs
Potato Mash, Grilled Sweet Corn

Spaghetti al Pesto 
Spicy Roasted Shrimps, Parmesan
Reggiano

Beef and Cheese Ravioli 
Tomato Sause, Basil Pesto

Prices are in Mexican pesos and include taxes.
Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk or foodborne illness.


