

MEXICAN CUISINE

## **LUNCH MENU**

	——————————————————————————————————————		——————————————————————————————————————	
	Blanca Blue Lettuce, Arugula, Watermelon, Almonds, Nuts, Citrus Vinaigrette	\$180	<ul> <li>Shrimp Aguachile</li> <li>Marinated with Lime, Spicy Squid Ink Sauce</li> </ul>	\$220
۲	Caprese Burrata Cheese, Tomatoes, Basil Pesto	\$180	White Fish Ceviche Tiger Milk, Roasted Corn	\$200
	Caesar Anchovy Bread, Homemade Dressing	\$150	<ul> <li>Tuna Tostada</li> <li>Radish, Porkrind, Charred Serrano Chili Emulsion, Lime</li> </ul>	\$180
۲	<b>Guacamole</b> Corn Chips, Beef Jerky	\$180	<ul> <li>Pickled Fish</li> <li>Carrot, Onion, Avocado, Jalapeño</li> </ul>	\$220
	— TACOS —		— SOUPS —	
	<b>Beef</b> Flour Tortilla, Flank Steak, Beans, Cabbage	\$280	Cucumber Gazpacho Fennel, Cherry Tomatoes, Octopus, Mint, Coriander	\$180
	Pork Homemade Tortillas, Avocado, Coriander, Assorted Mexican Sauces 3 Tacos	\$550	Chicken Noodle Cilantro, Lime, Red Onion, Chives, Boiled Egg	\$150
	Duck Homemade Tortillas, Coriander, Radish, Assorted Mexican Sauces 3 Tacos	\$280	♥ Porcini Cream Oaxaca Cheese, Chili Oil	\$150
	📀 FISH  SEAFOOD 🕗 VEGA	AN C	🖉 VEGETARIAN   🛞 GLUTEN FREE 🛛 🥑 SPICY	ζ

Prices are in Mexican pesos and include taxes.

Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk or foodborne illness.



MEXICAN CUISINE

## **LUNCH MENU**

## SANDWICHES

<ul> <li>Tuna Burger Caramelized Onions and Walnuts, Tartar Sauce, French Fries</li> <li>Sauce, French Fries</li> <li>Sauce, French Fries</li> <li>Sauce, French Fries</li> </ul>	\$250					
SPECIALTIES						
<ul> <li>Chicken Breast</li> <li>Guajillo Chili Butter, Braised Leek,</li> <li>Pickled Onions, Fennel, Potato Puree</li> <li>Search State</li> <li>Search</li></ul>	\$480					
<ul> <li>Daily Catch Papillote, Black Rice, Salad</li> <li>\$450</li> <li>BBQ Ribs Potato Mash, Grilled Sweet Corn</li> </ul>	\$320					
<ul> <li>Yellow Fin Tuna Steak Creamy Spinach, Roasted Potatoes, Brussel Spouts</li> <li>*340</li> <li>*340</li> <li>* Spaghetti al Pesto</li> <li>* Spicy Roasted Shrimps, Parmesan Reggiano</li> </ul>	\$300					
<ul> <li>Tropical Shrimps Mango, Tamarind, Sauteed with Garlic Butter</li> <li>Sauteed with</li> <li>Sauteed w</li></ul>	\$300					
🐼 FISH 🚱 SEAFOOD ն VEGAN 🕥 VEGETARIAN 🍈 GLUTEN FREE 🦻 SPI	CV					

Prices are in Mexican pesos and include taxes.

Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk or foodborne illness.